

FOI Ref

9493

Response sent

24 Aug 21

(CCC) Licensing

1. The Head/Manager of Digital Transformation, their contact details including telephone number and email address.
2. Details of your current licensing platform including expiry date, contract cost and duration of the contract.

Response:

1. The Head/Manager of Digital Transformation, their contact details including telephone number and email address. **Tel – 01223 457000.**
2. Details of your current licensing platform including, Expiry date, Contract cost, Duration of the contract. **All information pertaining to contracts can be found here - <https://www.cambridge.gov.uk/performance-and-spending>**

Further queries on this matter should be directed to foi@cambridge.gov.uk